
Arts Council Nelson and Nelson City Council are proud to present our  
15 year Celebration Programme 

Our Key Partners: NZ Textile Experiences | Āwhio | Cultural Conversations | 
Broadgreen House | Resourceful Crafts  

KEY To find more info go to http://www.acn.org.nz/15-yr-celebration-programme.html

Refinery ArtSpace 114 Hardy St Nelson 

Broadgreen House 276 Nayland Road, Stoke

Artist Studio Workshop NZTE Maggy's Studio | Richmond, Nelson

Earth House Studio | Atawhai Nelson


Fleecewood | Wakefield 

Āwhio | NMIT 16 Paru Paru Rd Nelson | G- Space, Nile St Nelson 

Cultural Conversations Morrison Square 244 Hardy St, Nelson

Talks Artist, Judges and Curators Talks

Exhibitons Changing Threads | Refinery artSpace

Mana Whenua Weaving | Āwhio


Sukita Project | Cultural Conversations 

Cross Country Weavers | Refinery ArtSpace


Fatal Fashion | Broadgreen House

Workshops Book ahead to avoid disappointment



Week 1 Fri 17th May Sat 18th May Sun 19th May Mon 20th May Tues 21st May Wed 22nd May Thurs 23rd May

Refinery 
ArtSpace

CT Awards 

Presentation/

Opening

Bailee Lobb 11am


Cross Country 
Weavers       1pm

Drop Spindle 
Annie McKenzie

Resourceful 
Crafts


CT Finalists 

Artist Talks 11am

Larisse Hall

Stretched Textiles

9.30pm -  4pm

Professional 
Weavers Network

11am

Larisse hall

Found Fabrics

9.30pm - 4pm

Broadgreen 
House NZTE

Fatal Fashion Karuna Peralta

Making Cloths

NZTE

Week 2 Fri 24th May Sat 25th May Sun 26th May Mon 27th May Tues 28th May Wed 29th May Thurs 30th May

Refinery 
ArtSpace

Hamuera 
Manihera  

11am

Stef Naldi

An Itch to Stitch

10.30am - 1pm


Sue Heydon-2pm

Into the Wild

Global Stitch Up

5pm

Āwhio/ NMIT Rāranga

Mana Whenua

NMIT Larisse Hall

Stretch your 
Textile

Larisse Hall

Found Fabrics

Cultural 
Conversations

Sukita Project

Broadgreen 
House NZTE

Sally Reynolds

Textile Collage

Sally Reynolds

Textile Collage

Maggy’s Studio Maggy J

Unconventional 
Textiles

Maggy J

Unconventional 
Textiles



Week 3 Fri 31st May Sat 1st Jun Sun 2nd Jun Mon 3rd Jun Tues 4th Jun Wed 5th Jun Thurs 6th Jun

Broadgreen 
House NZTE

Karuna Peralta

Twill Felt Flower


Ronnie Martin

Judges Talk

11am

Week 4 Fri 7th Jun Sat 8th Jun Sun 9th Jun Mon10th Jun Tues 11th Jun Wed 12th Jun Thurs 13th Jun

Refinery 
ArtSpace

Fleur Woods

Stitch Bloom 
Project

Fleur Woods

Stitch Bloom 
Project

Broadgreen 
House NZTE

Rosie-Anne 
Pinney

Creative Book 
Binding 

2 days

Rosie-Anne 
Pinney

Creative Book 
Binding

2 days

Fatal Fashion

Curators Talk +

Afternoon Tea. 

Maggy’s Studio 
NZTE

Maggy J

Unconventional 
Textiles - 2 days

Maggy J

Unconventional 
Textiles - 2 days

Fleecewood, 
Wakefield NZTE

Ann Grassham

Learn to Spin

Week 5 Fri 14th Jun Sat 15th Jun Sun 16th Jun

Refinery 
ArtSpace

Samara Davis

Artist Talk 11am

CT final day 

Earth House 
Studio NZTE

Collen Plank

Contemporary 
Felt Making

Collen Plank 
Contemporary 
Felt Making

Broadgreen 
House NZTE

Rosie Horn

Transfer Stitch


